P: 1300 854 010          E: sales@enforcergroup.com.au          W: enforcergroup.com.au
Product Spec Sheet
Bollards, U-Bars, Bike Racks      /      Bollards
Description
The Enforcer Impact Surface-Mounted Bollard (Shared Zone,
1350mm High) provides advanced safety with engineered
flexibility and exceptional visibility. Expertly manufactured
from impact-resistant Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU),
this bollard significantly reduces damage to vehicles and
infrastructure by flexing upon impact and instantly returning
to its original upright position.
Capable of absorbing repeated collisions from vehicles, it’s
ideal for busy parking areas, shared zones, industrial sites,
and public spaces. Its bright UV-stabilised Safety Yellow finish,
complemented by reflective red bands, ensures outstanding
visibility day and night, effectively enhancing overall safety
and protection.
Bollard Impact Surface Mounted - Shared Zone 1350mm High
BI-SM-1350
Features
•	 Flexible TPU construction bends on impact and returns to
its original position.
•	 Reduces damage to vehicles, concrete, and surrounding
infrastructure.
•	 High-visibility Safety Yellow finish with reflective red
bands.
•	 Fast, secure installation with modular push-fit design and
surface-mount base plate.
Specifications
SKU BI-SM-1350
Diameter 100 mm
Height 1350 mm
Wall Thickness 2.75 mm
Base Plate 215mm x 215mm x 35mm
Colour
UV-stabilised Safety Yellow with
Reflective Red Bands
Material Thermoplastic Polyurethane (TPU)
Finish
High-visibility TPU with Reflective
Tape
Warranty 12 Months